

---

## **PACHET MAT CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 66603988

---

Data  
publicarii 21.02.22

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 26.971,90 RON - 26.971,90 RON

---

Descriere: PAVAJ ROCA MIX 6.6 GRI ANTIC MICROCANT(10.8MP/PAL) MP 300 75 22500 PAVAJ ROCA  
20X10X6 GRI ANTIC FLO (10.8mp/pal) MP 30 74.69 2240.7 BORDURA FLO NEAGRA 100X25X8  
(33) BUC 40 17.98 719.2 PALETI LEMN 120X90 FLOREA BUC 32 47.25 1512

---